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BLACKMORE TRACY ALAN/BLACKMORE SUSAN
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LAKE CITY, FL 32024-0227
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1372/0340 11/05/2018 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRY E & ALAINE BLAC

TRACY ALAN BLACKMOR

1371/0513 10/19/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIAN E BLACKMORE & S

HARRY E & ALAINE BL
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PRMT:1:1: POOL ENCLOSER

34521 POOL 320 10/03/2016

11092 POOL 50 04/30/1996

2023HX Base Yr

237 SW TOMMY LITES ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,492 115.1040 128.92 321,269 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2078

BAS 2,078 100 2,078 174,132

FCP 480 25 120 10,056

FOP 165 30 50 4,190

FSP 391 40 156 13,073

FST 160 55 88 7,374

3,274 2,492 208,825

BAS= W15 FSP= N17 W23 S17 E23$ W52 S32 E34 FOP=  S3 E33 N5
W33 S2$ N2 E33 FCP= S2 E20 N24 W20 S22$ N22 FST= E20 N8 W20
S8$ N8$ .
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1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 14 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 38 570.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2016 2016 3 82 32,718

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 40 66 2,640.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2016 2016 3 52 20,592

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

62,710

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 5,760

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 102,500


